1800006857

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Endry Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

MIS UUW STORYS

JUN 2 2 2018

I. SCOTT



08/18/18--01::10--003 **70::00



June 20, 2018

KENNETH DEMPSEY 8701 SOUTH LAKE SHORE DRIVE FLORAL CITY, FL 34436

SUBJECT: WARRIOR COMMUNITY SUPPORT OUTREACH INCORPORATED

Ref. Number: W18000057225

We have received your document for WARRIOR COMMUNITY SUPPORT OUTREACH INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director title information. http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/guides/corporation-records/title-abbreviations/

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 618A00012814

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

BJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPC	DRATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
closed is an original a	nd one (1) copy of the Arti	icles of Incorporation and	a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Kenneth Dempsey		_
	Nan 8701 South Lake Shore Drive		_
	Floral City, FL 34436	Address	_
	908-338-1730	City, State & Zip	_
	Davti	me Telephone number	

kenneth.dempsey@warriorcommunitysupport.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
8701	Principal <u>street</u> address: Mail 8701 South Lake Shore Drive		Mailing address, if different is:	ailing address, if different is:	
Flora	l City, FL 34436				
ARTICLE III The purpose fo	PURPOSE or which the corporation is organized is:	ase see attached.		SECRETARY TALLAHASSEE	2018 JUN
				SEE FLORING	8 PH 12: 36
IRTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	r in which the dire	Set 1	orth in t	
	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		Set 1		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		ctors are elected and appointed: Chris Kempton, Vice President		
Name and Titl	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>ORS</u>	ctors are elected and appointed: Chris Kempton, Vice President		
Name and Titl	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E. Kenneth Dempsey, President	ORS Name and Title	ctors are elected and appointed: Chris Kempton, Vice President		
ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address	Exercise Giovinavai Secretary/ Treasurer	ORS Name and Title	Chris Kempton, Vice President 870 North Lyle Avenue Crystal River FL, 34429	orth in b	
Name and Titl Address	Exercise Giovinavai Secretary/ Treasurer	ORS Name and Title Address:	Chris Kempton, Vice President 870 North Lyle Avenue Crystal River FL, 34429	orth in b	
ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	e: Kenneth Dempsey, President 8701 South Lake Shore Drive Floral City, FL 34436 Patricia Giovinazzi, Secretary/ Treasurer	ORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Chris Kempton, Vice President 870 North Lyle Avenue Crystal River FL, 34429 Nicole R, Matchett, Board Member	orth in b	
Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	e: Kenneth Dempsey, President 8701 South Lake Shore Drive Floral City, FL 34436 Patricia Giovinazzi, Secretary/ Treasurer 11013 Desert Sparrow Ave	ORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	Chris Kempton, Vice President 870 North Lyle Avenue Crystal River FL, 34429 Nicole R, Matchett, Board Member 6188 Joseph Court Melbourne, FL 32940	orth in b	

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and l</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO T acc Patricia Giovinazzi	eptable) of the registered ager	it is:
Name:	11013 Desert Sparrow		
Address:	Brooksville, FL 3461		
	Diooksviile, i E 5401		
ARTICLE VII The name and	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Kenneth Dempsey		
Address:	8701 South Lake Shore	: Drive	
	Floral City, FL 3443	<u>6</u>	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, (If an effective	if other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific a	(OP and cannot be more than fiv	TIONAL) re days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
Note: If the da	te inserted in this block does not meet the ective date on the Department of State's re-		uirements, this date will not be listed as the
Note: If the da document's effort	ective date on the Department of State's re-	cords. we of process for the above si	ated corporation at the place designated in
Note: If the da document's effort	ective date on the Department of State's re- amed as registered agent to accept service	cords. we of process for the above si	ated corporation at the place designated in
Note: If the da document's effective Having been in	ective date on the Department of State's re- amed as registered agent to accept service	cords. e of process for the above si t as registered agent and agre -	ated corporation at the place designated in te to act in this capacity
Note: If the da document's effort the lawing been not certificate, I an a law of the law	ective date on the Department of State's recard as registered agent to accept services familiar with and accept the appointment of Required Signature of Registered	cords. The of process for the above significant and agreed agent and agreed agent and agreed agent and agreed Agent The ed Agent are true. I am aware that	rated corporation at the place designated in the to act in this capacity $\frac{6/8/2018}{\text{Date}}$
Note: If the da document's effort the lawing been not certificate, I an a law of the law	amed as registered agent to accept service familiar with and accept the appointment Required Signature of Registered becament and affirm that the facts stated he	cords. The of process for the above so that as registered agent and agreed Agent The ed Agent The erein are true. I am aware that it is a provided for in s.817.15.	rated corporation at the place designated in the to act in this capacity $\frac{6/8/2018}{\text{Date}}$



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS ATTACHEMNT ARTICLE III: PURPOSE

The purpose of the corporation, known as Warrior Community Support Outreach Incorporated, is to uplift and empower veterans living in Florida through providing emotional support and health resources / education to make them feel well-adjusted and reacclimated to civilian life.

The corporation is organization exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, or scientific purposes under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

Upon the dissolution of this corporation, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose.